
AK

Kermit Schleppegrell M 17 100 m 13,4 11.05. Bad Zw. 4,45 11.05. Bad Zw. 69,5 11.05. Bad Zw.

Henrik Fortmann M 15 100 m 14,9 10.06. Schortens 3,95 10.06. Schortens 6,15 10.06. Schortens  2:31,1 12.10. Zw`ahn

Maik Brehmer M 15 100 m 3,83 23.09. OL

Aaron Heinen M 14 100 m 14,92 23.09. OL

Bent Haake M 13 75 m 12,9 10.06. Schortens 3,59 10.06. Schortens 6,33 09.09. WST

Erik Brehmer M 13 75 m 12,5 19.08. DEL 3,55 19.08. DEL 37,00 19.08. DEL

Mattis Fortmann M 13 75 m 13,79 19.08. DEL 2,73 10.06. Schortens 12,50 19.08. DEL 4,77 10.06. Schortens  3:12,3 12.10. Zw`ahn

Reyk Haake M 11 50 m 7,9 10.06. Schortens 3,72 23.09. OL 30,00 23.09. OL

Max Böckelmann M 11 50 m 9,0 10.06. Schortens 2,86 10.06. Schortens 30,00 10.06. Schortens

Tammo Behrens M 10 50 m 10,0 15.09. Fr.fehn 2,80 10.06. Schortens 18,50 10.06. Schortens  3:32,9 23.09. OL

Thies Bosse M 09 50 m 8,6 15.09. Fr.fehn 3,41 15.09. Fr.fehn 23,50 15.09. Fr.fehn  3:30,9 12.10. Zw`ahn

Jannes zur Mühlen M 09 50 m 9,0 15.09. Fr.fehn 3,13 15.09. Fr.fehn 23,50 15.09. Fr.fehn

Tom Blaha M 09 50 m 8,8 10.06. Schortens 3,51 15.09. Fr.fehn 16,00 21.05. OL

Lasse Hullmann M 09 50 m 8,8 10.06. Schortens 3,25 15.09. Fr.fehn 31,50 19.08. DEL  3:08,1 12.10. Zw`ahn

Jonas Jenn M 09 50 m 8,5 15.09. Fr.fehn 3,49 15.09. Fr.fehn 35,00 23.09. OL  3:30,4 12.10. Zw`ahn

Linus Haske M 09 50 m 9,3 15.09. Fr.fehn 3,26 15.09. Fr.fehn 25,50 15.09. Fr.fehn  3:46,3 12.10. Zw`ahn

Marit Bremermann W 09 50 m 8,6 15.09. Fr.fehn 3,34 15.09. Fr.fehn 16,00 15.09. Fr.fehn  3:19,5 12.10. Zw`ahn

Svend Hullmann M 07 50 m 9,2 10.06. Schortens 2,89 23.09. OL 22,00 10.06. Schortens  3:49,5 12.10. Zw`ahn

Bjarne Brunn M 07 50 m 9,6 15.09. Fr.fehn 2,38 23.09. OL 19,00 15.09. Fr.fehn  3:41,0 12.10. Zw`ahn

Thede Bremermann M 06 50 m 9,9 15.09. Fr.fehn 2,45 15.09. Fr.fehn 12,00 23.09. OL  3:33,8 12.10. Zw`ahn

Wilke Bosse M 06 50 m 10,5 15.09. Fr.fehn 2,30 15.09. Fr.fehn 8,50 15.09. Fr.fehn  3:55,6 12.10. Zw`ahn

Mattes zur Mühlen M 06 50 m 10,8 15.09. Fr.fehn 2,23 15.09. Fr.fehn 7,50 15.09. Fr.fehn

Jonas Blaha M 06 50 m 10,7 15.09. Fr.fehn 2,04 15.09. Fr.fehn 6,00 15.09. Fr.fehn

Jesaja Buchwitz M 06 50 m 12,2 15.09. Fr.fehn 1,96 15.09. Fr.fehn 6,00 15.09. Fr.fehn  4:09,9 12.10. Zw`ahn

Hanna zur Brügge W 06 50 m 11,8 15.09. Fr.fehn 2,06 15.09. Fr.fehn 8,50 15.09. Fr.fehn

Emmeline Vogt W 05 50 m 12,5 15.09. Fr.fehn 1,85 15.09. Fr.fehn 7,00 15.09. Fr.fehn

Liska Brunn W 05 50 m 12,5 15.09. Fr.fehn 1,64 15.09. Fr.fehn 7,00 15.09. Fr.fehn

KugelSprint Weitsprung S-ball
800 m 400 m



AK 3.000 m

Kermit Schleppegrell M 17 1,44 11.05. Bad Zw.

Henrik Fortmann M 15 3,26,5 05.06. Schortens 1,31 19.08. DEL 929 19.08. DEL 1308 19.08. DEL 12:52,8 DEL 19.08.

Maik Brehmer M 15 1,30 23.09. OL

Aaron Heinen M 14 1,41 23.09. OL 27,12 23.09. OL

Bent Haake M 13 1,10 10.06. Schortens

Erik Brehmer M 13 21,94 23.09. OL 956 19.08. DEL

Mattis Fortmann M 13 531 19.08. DEL

Reyk Haake M 11

Max Böckelmann M 11

Tammo Behrens M 10 0,90 21.05. OL 515 15.09. Fr.fehn 633 21.05. OL  10:10 03.11. Großenkn.

Thies Bosse M 09 773 15.09. Fr.fehn

Jannes zur Mühlen M 09 702 15.09. Fr.fehn

Tom Blaha M 09 685 15.09. Fr.fehn

Lasse Hullmann M 09 807 19.08. DEL

Jonas Jenn M 09 841 15.09. Fr.fehn

Linus Haske M 09 713 15.09. Fr.fehn

Marit Bremermann W 09 882 15.09. Fr.fehn

Svend Hullmann M 07 469 21.05. OL

Bjarne Brunn M 07 489 15.09. Fr.fehn

Thede Bremermann M 06 386 15.09. Fr.fehn

Wilke Bosse M 06 302 15.09. Fr.fehn

Mattes zur Mühlen M 06 263 15.09. Fr.fehn

Jonas Blaha M 06 239 15.09. Fr.fehn

Jesaja Buchwitz M 06 147 15.09. Fr.fehn

Hanna zur Brügge W 06 342 15.09. Fr.fehn

Emmeline Vogt W 05 240 15.09. Fr.fehn

Liska Brunn W 05 201 15.09. Fr.fehn

Staffel U 12 35,1 10.06. Schortens

Tammo Behrens

Max Böckelmann

Reyk Haake

Tom Blaha 

Staffel U 10 33,90 23.09. OL Kreisrekord

Lasse Hullmann

Jannes zur Mühlen

Jonas Jenn

Tom Blaha 

2.000 mSpeerwurfHochsprung1000 m Dreikampf Vierkampf


